API: 05-123-26926 ELEVATION: 4882 QTR-QTR: SWNE
WELL NAME: GRAY 25-16 GROUND LEVEL: 4870 SECTION: 16
COUNTY: WELD MD: 7474 TWNSHIP: 4N
LATITUDE: 40.3146542 PBMD: 7445 RANGE: 67W
LONGITUDE: -104.8937761 CREATED BY: D. HASZ

DATE: 10/12/2017

Existing DATUM: RKB Proposed
KB=12'

Hole Size/Depth

Surface Casing

12 1/4" - 607"

Casing Size/Depth: 8-5/8", 24#/ft @ 592'

Fox Hills Formation Marker 748'

TOC (from CBL) 2865’
Sussex
Top 4135’
Base 4361'
NOT productive within 1 mile
Shannon 4819'
NOT productive within 1 mile*
Niobrara Top 6994'
Niobrara Perfs 7006' - 7203'
Codell Perfs 7320' - 7340'
Production Casing/Hole
Casing Size/Depth 4-1/2", 11.6#/ft@ 7462’
Hole Size/Depth 77/8" (bitsize) @ 7474'

6950’

542!

1150'
1050'

1150
1250'

6550

TOCinS.C.

BOC in Open Hole
TOC in Open Hole

Shoot off casing
BOC inside csg

TOC inside csg

Existing Cement

Existing CICR

New CIBP

Existing CIBP

Sand Plug

*Nearby Gray State 16-6 tested SNSD in 1994, Abandoned after 1 month.
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